Account Clerk

Accounting Technician

Activity Supervisor
Administrative Secretary
Agriculture Assistant

ASB Bookkeeper Secretary
Assessment Materials Specialist
Benefits Technician

Bilingual Language Tutor

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Trainer

Bus Transportation Assistant
Bus Services Technician

Buyer

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant I

Cafeteria Assistant 111

Cafeteria Assistant Manager-Secondary
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary
Cafeteria Manager-High School
Cafeteria Manager-Middle School
Campus Supervisor

Career Center Clerk

Carpenter

Child Welfare & Attend Tech
Clerk Typist

Computer Support Technician
Crossing Guard

Custodian

Custodian Specialist

Electrician

Electric/Electronic Tech
Elementary Media Center Clerk
Food Service Clerk

Food Service Coordinator
General Maint Journeyman
Ground Equipment Operator
Grounds Worker

Head Custodian-Elemenary & NVHS
Head Custodian Multi Site
Health Clerk Aide

Heavy Duty Mechanic/Brake Inspector
HVAC Mechanic

Independent Study Aide

Hourly
Rate

12.561
13.509
16.422
13.849
15.264
14.537
18.560
19.495
16.825
11.657
15.264
19.495
18.095
20.462
23.666
24.862
16.422
29.491
15.264
15.264
16.825
16.013
15.264
16.013
16.422
16.422
15.642
17.680
19.954
14.198
20.462
20.964
16.422
15.264
17.240
12.561
23.102
23.666
14.537
19.013
20.462
16.825

JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SUBSTITUTE PAY RATES
(For Non-Classified Employees)

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide-Headstart/Preschool
Instructional Materials Technician
Language Proficiency Evaluator
Lead Night Custodian

Library Technician

Light Duty Mechanic/Brake Inspector
Locksmith

Maintenance Worker

Night Attendance Caller
Outreach Worker

Painter

Payroll Specialist

Plumber

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher with BA
Print Technician

Programmer Analyst

Purchasing Clerk

Records Clerk

Refuse/Grounds Equip. Operator
Registrar

Secretary

Secretary/Account Clerk
Secretary-Elementary & NVHS
Secretary-Middle School Principal
Secretary-HS Asst. Principal
Secretary-HS Principal

Senior Buyer

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Print Technician

SLPA

Sprinkler Technician

Stock Clerk/Delivery Driver
Stores Technician

Student Attendant Aide
Technology Facilitator
Telephone Network Technician
Translator Clerk Typist
Transportation Dispatcher
Transportation Specialist
Transportation Technician

2017/2018 School Year|




